Date
10/22
10/27
10/28
11/5

11/19

NCS Middle School Wrestling

2020 Schedule

Opponent
Battle Ground Academy

Brentwood Academy
Battle Creek MS & Spring Hill MS
Montgomery Bell Academy

Franklin Road Academy and Gladeville

Location

NCS
Brentwood Academy
NCS
Montgomery Bell Ac
NCS

Time

4:30pm

3:30pm
4:30pm/6:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm/6:00pm



