## **NCS Middle School Wrestling**

## 2020 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
10/22	Battle Ground Academy	NCS	4:30pm
10/27	Brentwood Academy	Brentwood Academy	3:30pm
10/28	Battle Creek MS & Spring Hill MS	NCS	4:30pm/6:00pm
11/5	Montgomery Bell Academy	Montgomery Bell Ac	3:30pm
11/19	Franklin Road Academy and Gladeville	NCS	4:30pm/6:00pm